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State ®
Welcome
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Download the Eventlink app. 2. Search for school. 3. Enter demographic info
and create an account. Set up contact email.
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Baseball (Boys JH)
Tue Mar 9

Master Baseball(Boys )
Wed Mar 10

Th Mar 11 Calendar | Baseball (Boys V)

Fri Mar 12 OptiOl’l. Basketball (Boys 6)

Baskc Information Bathar13 Basketball (Boys 7)
Sun Mar 14

Mon Mar 15 | Basketball (Boys 8)

ENTER Tue Mar 16
Wed Mar 17
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Basketball (Boys JV)

ACTIVATION Thaor 18

Basketball (Boys Fr)
CODE HERE m——
Sat Mar 20 Basketball (Girls 6)
Sun Mar 21 oy
Mon Mar 22
Basketball (Girls 8 &
Tue Mar 23 it =
Wed Mar 24 Basketball (Girls JV)
Contacts @ Thu Mar 25 Basketball Girls V)
e
CALENDARS €]
8 ~ | Cross Country (Co-ed JR High)
N——

4. After contact info is set, you will receive an email 5. Tap “CALENDARS” at 6. Choose the teams/calendars
to activate your account. Enter the activation code the bottom of the screen. that you wish to subscribe to.
in the pop up box on the demographic screen. “My Calendars” or “Master
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Tue Mar 9

Wed Mar 10

Thu Mar 11

Fri Mar 12

Sat Mar 13

CANCELED - G-BB-6Attica Middle School
Western Boone Jr-Sr High Schook

C-SD-8/7 - Clinton Central/Tecumseh

Clinton Gentral High Seho

B-WR-8/7 - North Montgomery Middle Sch...
North Momgomery Middle Scheel

C-SD-8/7 - Southmont Middle School

CANCELED - C-TF-VSAC Indoor Meet

Wabash College

B-WR-8/7 - Sagamore Conference
Southmont Middle School

C-TF-V - Hoosier Southern Relays
New Allany High Sehool

CALENDARS c

Calendar” will be your options.

From here you can scroll through the events by date.

T e Ifyou subscribe to all calendars, you will see all events.
e If you subscribe to an individual team’s calendar, you will see only the events for that
team.
e Ifyou select Master Calendar, you will be able to see GAMES and PRACTICE
times/dates for the team(s) that you subscribe to.
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